
PORT
STEPHENS

FULLERTON
COVE

GRAHAMSTOWN
LAKE

MEDOWIE
TANIBA

BAY

EDGEWORTH

PORT
STEPHENS

ANNA BAY

N
TEA

GARDENS

NELSON
BAY

MORPETH

NEWCASTLE

RAYMOND
TERRACE

HEXHAM

THORNTON

FERN BAY

0 1,400 2,800 4,200 5,600
Metres

045

040

042

015

041

030

029

016

017

032

031

009

008

007

006
011

012

013

010

022

023

014

021

005

001

003

002

020

004

019

043

018

028

027

026

025

024

039

038

037

036

035

034

033
047

048

049

044

046

Projection: GDA 1994
MGA Lamberts

State Environmental Planning 
Policy (Mining, Petroleum 
Production and Extractive
Industries) 2007

N

Cadastre
Cadastre 11/09/2013 © Land and Property Information (LPI)

Future Residential Growth Area

Future Residential Growth Areas
Land Map - Sheet RGA_047

Map identification number: SEPP_MPEI_RGA_047_20131213

Scale:1:160,000 @ A3

M
ed

ow
ie

 R
d

SOUTH
PACIFIC
OCEAN


